
 
 

Прайс-лист 
Торговый павильон 

 
№ 
п/п Наименование Длина, м Высота, 

мм 
Ширина 

стенки, мм 
Цена, руб., в 

т.ч. НДС Примечание 

1 Павильон торговый  
 

6000 
 

2800 
 

2450 
 

430 000 
 

Под заказ 
2  Павильон торговый  5500 2850 4500 574 000 Под заказ  
3 Павильон торговый  3000 3300 4000  690 000 Под заказ 

4 Павильон торговый 
с роль-ставнями 3000 3500 4000 770 000 Под заказ 

 
     

  

 
 
 

 

 
 

Коммерческий директор: 
Вторушина Н.В., конт. тел.: 8(9088) 74-38-21 


